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Women / 3 / Jr C
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe McNeil410
TX Dreams

9.150 9.450 9.6509.675 37.925
4 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kai Winters414
Texas Dynamix

9.300 9.350 9.6009.600 37.850
3 5 2 2 2 

2 

Emily Elledge401
Trevinos

9.400 9.425 9.5259.450 37.800
1T 3T 3 3 3 

3 

Madelyn Eagle400
Trevinos

9.400 9.500 9.4759.325 37.700
1T 1 5 4 4 

4 

Annabel Roberts412
DGA

8.925 9.425 9.3009.350 37.000
6 3T 4 7 5 

5 

Anna Parker411
DGA

8.800 9.150 9.4008.750 36.100
7 7 10 5 6 

6 

Charlotte Angel402
Empire

9.000 8.675 9.2759.100 36.050
5 10 7 8 7 

7 

Kenzie Todey409
The Rock Of Sports

8.550 9.000 9.2009.150 35.900
10 8 6 9 8 

8 

Mackenzie Tobola406
Waxahachie Gym

8.500 9.200 9.3758.325 35.400
11 6 12 6 9 

9 

Ashley Skoog405
Achievers

8.250 8.850 9.0259.075 35.200
15 9 8 10 10 

10 

Piper Scott408
The Rock Of Sports

8.700 8.500 8.8008.250 34.250
9 11T 13 11T 11 

11 

Ione Waytan413
DGA

8.400 8.425 8.2008.925 33.950
12T 14 9 15 12 

12 

Megan Young407
Waxahachie Gym

8.350 8.475 8.3508.550 33.725
14 13 11 14 13 

13 

Amaria Rorie404
Achievers

8.750 8.150 8.8007.900 33.600
8 15 14 11T 14 

14 

Hailey Hulbin403
Achievers

8.400 8.500 8.4507.175 32.525
12T 11T 15 13 15 

15 
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